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197709260001
01460

09/26/1977
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

21 914 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:369 Pg:864
Instr
#:19770929000
103210

198903160000
75020

03/16/1989
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KANTER,
FRED

230 603

199002050000
34640

02/05/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NGUYEN, HOA
& HAM

277 525

199002150000
46710

02/15/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
CUST

279 83

199003050000
60770

03/05/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORRIS
SALES CO
DEFINED

281 63 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:270 Pg:388
Instr
#:19891215000
350330

199004160001
05760

04/16/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN,
RONALD

287 253

199004160001
05850

04/16/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLSHAN,
BURTON D.

287 252

199009110002
65100

09/11/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHU, PAULA 309 202

199009110002
65260

09/11/1990
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

309 201

199108120002
34740

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 287

199108120002
35150

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES

358 285

199108120002
35320

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ABBOTT,
WILTON R.

358 288

199108120002
36060

08/12/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

358 286

199109110002
71140

09/11/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDMAN,
ALLEN/PROFI
T SHA

363 221

199109260002
89010

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199109260002
89690

09/26/1991
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

365 698

199203230000
08465

03/23/1992
12:00:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR,
RALPH &
SYDNEY

396 954



199207290001
54011

07/29/1992
11:48:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

199207290001
54001

07/29/1992
11:48:48

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

199207290001
54021

07/29/1992
11:48:51

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HENRIETTA/H
ARRIETT
DAVIS/SHAFF
ER

199207070001
32121

199208250001
80001

08/25/1992
10:45:04

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199308230002
51351

08/23/1993
10:05:47

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS,
HERIETTA

199304220001
11921

199308230002
51381

08/23/1993
10:05:50

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY 199305030001
23321

199310150003
21271

10/15/1993
10:43:52

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199310150003
21281

10/15/1993
10:43:53

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
NORMAN

199310210003
27591

10/21/1993
01:22:51

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199310210003
27581

199311240003
76621

11/24/1993
02:28:24

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199309200002
89121

199312070003
89701

12/07/1993
01:15:51

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199312070003
89691

199312080003
91901

12/08/1993
02:40:19

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199309200002
89131

199312080003
91921

12/08/1993
02:40:21

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199310210003
27581


