Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197709260001 01460	09/26/1977 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	21	914			Bk Type:MORT Bk:369 Pg:864 Instr #:19770929000 103210	·
198903160000 75020	03/16/1989 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KANTER, FRED	230	603				
199002050000 34640	02/05/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NGUYEN, HOA & HAM	277	525				
199002150000 46710	02/15/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS CUST	279	83				
199003050000 60770	03/05/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORRIS SALES CO DEFINED	281	63			Bk Type:REAL Bk:270 Pg:388 Instr #:19891215000 350330	
199004160001 05760	04/16/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN, RONALD	287	253				
199004160001 05850	04/16/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLSHAN, BURTON D.	287	252				
199009110002 65100	09/11/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHU, PAULA	309	202				
199009110002 65260	09/11/1990 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	309	201				
199108120002 34740	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	287				
199108120002 35150	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES	358	285				
199108120002 35320	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ABBOTT, WILTON R.	358	288				
199108120002 36060	08/12/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	358	286				
199109110002 71140	09/11/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDMAN, ALLEN/PROFI T SHA	363	221				
199109260002 89010	09/26/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	365	698				
199109260002 89690	09/26/1991 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	365	698				
199203230000 08465	03/23/1992 12:00:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR, RALPH & SYDNEY	396	954				

	T	T	1		I	I	T		
199207290001 54011	07/29/1992 11:48:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK				
199207290001 54001	07/29/1992 11:48:48	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK				
199207290001 54021	07/29/1992 11:48:51	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HENRIETTA/H ARRIETT DAVIS/SHAFF ER			199207070001 32121	
199208250001 80001	08/25/1992 10:45:04	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC				
199308230002 51351	08/23/1993 10:05:47	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, HERIETTA			199304220001 11921	
199308230002 51381	08/23/1993 10:05:50	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY			199305030001 23321	
199310150003 21271	10/15/1993 10:43:52	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC				
199310150003 21281	10/15/1993 10:43:53	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, NORMAN				
199310210003 27591	10/21/1993 01:22:51	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199310210003 27581	
199311240003 76621	11/24/1993 02:28:24	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CORP			199309200002 89121	
199312070003 89701	12/07/1993 01:15:51	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199312070003 89691	
199312080003 91901	12/08/1993 02:40:19	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199309200002 89131	
199312080003 91921	12/08/1993 02:40:21	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CORP			199310210003 27581	